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f ! Stanley “. Lipnick
120 S, Riverside Plaza
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Afrer recording, return to:
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. Edward F. Mclee, Cr. X
Yo Finance Diractor pesh
"/ Willage of Norchfleld [op
. // 161 Happ Road fud
1 Northtieid, IL 60093-3482 :3
State of Illinois W
. 88,4,
County of Took ) 93161174
IN 4E OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOQIS
""~ACE OF NORTFFTEL an ]
llineis municipal co:pczation. }
)
i - . DEPT-01 KECORDING ,
Lien Creditor, ! : I §020 TR 7088 03/03/93 610300
v. . ) L P00 ooty recomogg 174
Mr. & MRs. JaMES L. GARARD, <®, \ ’
)
)
)
Lienee-User {(Ownar) )
RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIZN
WHEREAS, on  JUNE Z/TH , 19% 88, the (Lien Creditor,

Yillage of Northfield, an Illinois municipal’ corporation,
pursuant to Agreement filed a Notice of Lien in its favzt in the
amount of FOUR THOUSAND S1X HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR DOGLLARS AND N@ CENTS
Dollars (S 4,534,00 ) for WATER SERVICEL HOQK=UP

for the following des¢ribed real property!

LE3AL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED

commonly known as ©25 THORNWOOD LANE , Northfleld,
4-24-101-015 ; and

Cook County, Illincis, P.I.N. Number







UNOFFIC}IA&\L' C|O|PY|
NHEREAS, the aforesaid charges, :cqgether with any additional
fees and related erpunces incurred by said Village have heen paid
in full;

NOW, THEREPCRE, know all men by these presants:
That the Village of Northfield, an Illineis municipal
corporation, for and in consideration of the premises and the

payment in full of all costs, charges and expenses relating to

STORM SEWER COSTS to tha above-described property,

the receipy of such payment being hereby acknowledged, does

herebv celeara and discharge the above-described property from

“he llen created.

DATED: Jurv, 1¥7s5 1991

VILLAGE OFf NORTHFIELD,
an Illinois municipal
ccrporation

o G 3 b

McKee, Jr. V
village Finance Director

Subscribed and sworin to before me
this *STH day of _JuLY '
199 17

IPIS TR

My commission expires:

“OFFICIAL SEAL”
SUSAN K. OLSEN

Notary Poble, Sise of (Dincis
My Comsissien Exires Jiow |3, 1993

r i

LY¥G,/SHL2-18-5
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Village of =

Northfield >

381 Happ Aoad
Northiield, itinc's 80093-3482
Phone; 4489200

Muy 18, 1990
-

?f} Mr. and Mrs, James L. Garard, Jr.

L S25 Thornwood Lane

i Northfieid, IL, 60093

i Dear Mr, and, Mrs, Garord,

:

This s to confirra receipt of your check for $2,014.30 constituting
payment in full <{ interest and outstanding principul on the financing
; agreement  for the (storin sewer assessment, dated S/13/87.  The
% Vitlage holds no liens sgwinst the described property for this

9 improvement.

This notice is to amend the filiag of the Storm Sewer Assessment.

This assessment was paid in full in(Mny of 1990, relinquishing the
lien on the property known as:

525 Thornwood Lane

Northfield, IL. 60093

Real Estate Tax #4-24-101-015

TH#1111 Tran 9732 (7/14/88 #3678 #A *88-310162,
Cook County Recorder

Sincerely,

feard 2 it

Edward F. McKee, Ir.
Finance Director
Village of Northfield

ce: Cook County Recorder of Deeds

33161174
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Village of

Northfield >

381 Happ Roed
Northlisld, lliingis 80G03-2482
May 4 , 990 Phone. 448-9200

Mr, and Mrs. James L. Garsard. Jr,
525 Thornwood Lane
Northfield, IL., 60093

Dear Wr. an¢ Mrs. Garard,

The financing eszreement [or your property calls for a payment

by June 1, 1990-1a _the amount of $ 1,086.05 calculated as
follows:

Principal $ 928.25

Interest .

Total Due (jm\m
~ __/

The agreement also calls for ore sdditional payment on June 1,
19517 in the amount of 31007.,15 (consisting of $%28.2% in
principal and $78.90 in interest payments). If you wish to
retire the entire debt at this a7 ~you-may do 30 by paying
the current amount due plus th $9¢€f? L incipal due next

e 22 2 Paad i Fae

I{ you have any questions, plesdaoarI ™"

Sincerely, . e

Gl Dot ___D

1 93161174
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ltage Hall

Village of

=== Northfleld >

381 Happ Raad
Northiieid, Itinois 80093-3482
Phone: 448.9200

5831162

[, John H. Eckenrocad, 7illage Clerk of the Village of
Northfigld, Cook County, Illinois do hereby certify that the
atvached is-e“true and complete original Storm Sewer
Assesgment, Tne Ztorm Sewer Assessment (s to be recorded and
attached to the fullowing uddress 525 Thornwood Lane,

real estate index number 4-24-101-015.

; é;
John H. Eckentoad
Village Clerk

Village of Northficlc
Northfield, Illinolis ©N093

8{:"‘-6 ta) ’
u’;_l N
Lo J

JHE Elh
5-27-88
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Real Estare [ndey #
4-24=-101-015

- Vil Em) Clerx NOrth'"Old

181 Hepp Rond
Nartndisid, Winois 0093-1482
Phone: 446.0200

Village Hall

May 12, 1987

e, % Mra, James Garard, Jr.
525 Thorawood Lane
Northfield, 111 60OQ%3

KE: lhornwzod Lane Storm Sewer Project

At previously alacussed, the Villuge agrees to lnstall a
dtoru sewer on Tnurnwood Lane and Ls willing to accept
54,634,030 as your shace of the cost, This may be paid under
glthet payment plan cuilined below:

Option A; Lump sum payment plan
£4,00.00 cash, dueé by Junu 1,

Option B: Four year flaancing plan
4 yanr rinancing agreement as follows,

Beginning  Principal Interest fntal Payment
Balance Paid @ 8 1/2% Payment Due By

$34,034.00 § 500.00 $ -0- § 502.00. 6/1/87
4,134.00 1,033.50 351.39  1,384.89 ~&/1/88
5,100.50 1,033.50 26%.54  1,297.04  b/77€9
2,067.00 1,033.50 175.7C0  1,209.20 &/1/90
1103350 1,033.50 87.85 1,121.35 6/1/91

Total 4,634.00 878,48 5,512.48

[t the finencing optlon (B) ls exercised, the following will
apply,

2Z9¥0TLHS

1. You may prepay at any time without penalty.

2. 1f payments are not made as scheduled, the unpaid balanca

A will become a llen on the property and will accrue interest
. At the nighest legal rate allowable,

3. The Village will 1invoice you each May for the amounts
described above, provided that failure to do so will not
2xcuse payment on 6,1 payment date.



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY .

1. Rezause 545 Tharnwood has chosen not “n participate in the
storm sewer project, the Village will draw up a recapture
anraament, This aqreement will rnlate f0 you regardless of the
finanring optiaon you chonse. lpon connection to the storm sewer
by 545 Thornwood, ynu will receive 1/10 of the recapture
payment, A Mpmoranduﬂ of the recapture agreement wil] be
recaorded with 545 Thornwood, and the owners of thar property
will not be permitted tn utilize the storm sewer unti{l they
ahide by the terms of the recapture agreamant,

AR nuners of the property incated at -figﬁbThornwood Lanea,
Nnrrnfleld Illinois. 60093, we accept this agreement on

th lg w2 day of . F?W’ 1957, jand wish tn pay under

-~
(5

payment plan A /LL:‘ circle nne).

o P -
A e 4 SO
t(\b\\L\ &&JGJ tﬁ R ;fﬁﬂW. ayTaaa Bﬁf(

E

Signature of hoth hushand & wifa,

Nate: \S’_Z,/ ?)r/_g 4

page two
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